Name

| Volle | Gesamt | Fehler |

Kegelrunde Anzenkirchen 1
Hansbauer
Post-Helpfauerhof 2
KC Kirchdorf
Post-Helpfauerhof 1
A-WENG-ZWENG
Post SV Mihldorf
Kolping Marktl 1
Saurissel
Siliziumbuam
Altmanner 2
Wacker Fan Club die Fanaten
Kolping Marktl 2
AMV 1.Mannschaft
FZG Niedergottsau
Kolping Altotting
Meckiclub 1
Bu-Wog-Team

Die Aufsteiger
Dreckwasserbuam 2
Die Sonntagskegler
De Namenlosen
Wasserwerk

AMV 3.Mannschaft
De 4 Stirn
Kegelrunde Anzenkirchen 2
Kesselflicker

Die 4 Griabigen
Palt scho Versand
Poly Ost 1

EO-ALF
Dreckwasserbuam 1
KSK 1

FIWA 1
Wadlbeisser
Fanaten

Mecki club 2

Die Cops

Ringer Oldies
Siedlerbund
Herrenabend

KSK 2

Fantasie

Steinig

Versand

Alfredos

Poly Ost 2

572 861 12
613 860 15
588 855 13
589 847 14
572 843 13
603 838 20
598 829 20
567 803 24
553 793 17
571 792 23
536 789 18
561 787 23
560 785 22
553 783 25
539 779 14
552 778 24
535 772 14
527 766 25
518 757 21
549 748 29
526 744 19
541 742 36
530 742 22
517 737 29
530 736 20
562 735 31
549 734 30
536 731 31
519 729 31
481 715 26
510 713 32
488 712 22
506 707 33
503 701 35
538 701 32
485 698 40
494 696 32
526 693 33
471 689 32
487 689 33
477 688 28
509 687 36
516 685 47
484 682 37
541 680 43
511 677 38
482 677 32



Silberhauben
Leitwolfe

EO-Jung und Schon
Drekwasserbuam 3
ReiWa

De Zwidern

Die Kegelschoner 2
Wacker

Die Kegelschoner 1
Russisch Tschak

SV Wacker Schiitzen
Dreisam
Elektro-Heidis

Die Furchtlosen
Quick Step Two
Rathaus-Manner
Sitri Nord

FIWA 2

Sitri Ost

Die Luser

Ringer

De Besern

Alteisen

SVW Vorstandschaft
Leblosen

SPD

De Guadn

SO4-die ewigen Zweiten
Die Nachhaltingen
Kullara

Csu

Rosd

Csu

Quick Step

Die Koniglichen Roten
De Doltons

Das weisse Ballett

492
487
486
491
518
475
473
456
453
465
502
468
458
458
450
465
457
469
459
432
444
447
460
401
398
436
449
394
422
434
422
446
411
418
403
427
432

677
675
670
658
657
649
646
641
640
640
640
637
632
631
624
623
623
608
608
605
605
597
590
587
585
580
575
569
566
563
562
561
557
557
547
540
539

36
49
32
32
44
48
45
37
33
38
42
54
36
45
38
39
43
61
44
49
39
50
53
43
64
49
59
46
50
60
56
62
56
56
54
54
66



